Technical specifications are subject to change without notice. Mistakes of printing, translation and transmission are possible.
A v  d   i   r   a -  S  o  l  a   r         G  r  e  e  c  e
6  7  0  6  1  A v  d  i  r  a   /  X  a  n  t  h  i
fon: 0030 6955 129625
e-mail: info@avdira-solar.eu
Avdira-Solar E-HYB Offgrid energy sto-
rage system based on lithium-battery
technology sets new standards.

 year
■  Full Ah supply, even though with
 higher power
■  Vehicles 12V
 –external protection relay-
■  Plastic case
■  Contact connections: 1 x plus,
  1 x minus
■  Long lifecycle: more than 5 years
■  Extreme performance even with
 extreme temperature
Ideal by engine starting for motor-
cycles, cars, jet-skis, snowmobiles,
ATVs, quads, micro-ultralight fliegers,
sport airplanes
TP-ST 12V2600P-AC 450 150/1980 50/660 2,6/34 10/3 -30/+60 -50/+60 2,185/29 0,45 114x82x35
TP-ST 12V5200P-BC 1000 300/3960 100/1320 5,2/68 20/6 -30/+60 -50/+60 4,37/57 0,85 114x82x62
TP-ST  12V7800P-CC 1500 x 450/5940 150/1980 7,8/103 30/9 -30/+60 -50/+60 6,555/86 1,3 120x93x82
TP-ST 12V10P-DC Harley 2 L x 600/7920 200/2640 10/130 40/12 -30/+60 -50/+60 8,74/115 1,7 120x127x82
TP-ST 12V10P-SC Harley 2 L x 600/7920 200/2640 10/130 40/12 -30/+60 -50/+60 8,74/115 1,7 200x132x77
TP-ST  12V15P-EC 3 L 900/11880 300/3960 15/198 60/18 -30/+60 -50/+60 13,11/173 2,5 120x180x82
TP-ST  12V15P-SC 3 L 900/11880 300/3960 15/198 60/18 -30/+60 -50/+60 13,11/173 2,9 200x132x77
TP-ST  12V20P-FC 4 L 1200/15840 400/5280 20/264 80/24 -30/+60 -50/+60 17,48/231 3,2 120x236x82
TP-ST  12V20P-SC 4L 1200/15840 400/5280 20/264 80/24 -30/+60 -50/+60 17,48/231 3,6 248x140x95
TP-ST  12V25P-SC 6 L 1500/19800 500/6600 25/330 100/30 -30/+60 -50/+60 21,85/288 4,2 248x140x95
m
otorcycles - engines
(ccm
)

 year
■  Integrated battery manage system
■  Integrated melt fuse and cell balan-
 cing
■  Data interface CANopen
■  Full Ah supply, even though with
 higher power
■  Serial connection up to 1100V
 permitted
■ Triggering for external protection
 relay
■  Aluminium-plastic case
■  Contact connections: 2 x plus, 2 x
 minus
■  Long lifecycle
TP-TR 12V3200E-AC Balancing 12/158 28/370 3,2 /42 3,2 +60/-20 +60/-20 2,88/38 0,45 114x82x35
TP-TR 12V6400E-BC Balancing 24/317 56/739 6,4 /84 6,4 +60/-20 +60/-20 5,76/76 0,85 114x82x62
TP-TR 12V10E-CC Balancing 36/475 84/1100 9,6 /127 10 +60/-20 +60/-20 8,64/114 1,3 120x95x82
TP-TR 12V13E-DC-SC Balancing 48/634 112/1500 12,8 /169 13 +60/-20 +60/-20 11,52/152 1,7 120x126x82/ 200x133x77
TP-TR 12V19E-EC-SC Balancing 72/950 168/2200 19,2/253 19 +60/-20 +60/-20 15,36/203 2,5 120x180x82/ 200x141x96
TP-TR 12V26E-FC-SC Balancing 96/1300 224/3000 25,6/338 26 +60/-20 +60/-20 20,48/270 3,2 120x238x82/ 249x141x96
TP-TR 12V32E-SC Balancing 120/1600 280/3700 32/422 32 +60/-20 +60/-20 25,6/337 4,2 248x140x95
TPC-TR 12V50E-MC BMS 150/2000 250/3300 50/660 50 +45/0 +60/-20 45/594 11 270x245x175
TPC-TR 12V100E-NC BMS 300/4000 500/6600 100/1300 100 +45/0 +60/-20 90/1188 20 365x265x190
TPC-TR 12V160E-OC BMS 480/6300 800/10500 160/2100 160 +45/0 +60/-20 144/1841 28 415x290x190
Performance Graphics Peukert Graphics DoD vs Cycle Count
SystemTraction Batteries
Designation
m